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96MPCD-3.2F5-5K7T1

Spec

IntelCeleron D

Product

Product Description
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Processor Number

Code Name

Compatible Chipsets

Socket Type

Clock Speed

FSB

L2 Cache
Manufacturing Technology
sSpec

Thermal Design Power
Thermal Specification
MultiCore

64 bit Support
Package

RoHS Status
Embedded

Launch Date

ADVANTECH

96MPCD-3.2F5-5K7T1

Intel Celeron D 352 3.2G 533F 512K 775P
BV80552RE088512 (SLO9KM)

INTEL

352

Cedar Mill

852GME, 852PM, 865G, 875P, 915GL, 945G, 945GZ, 945P, 945PL, 946GZ,

946PL, G965, P965, Q963, Q965, 915GV
LGA775

3.2GHZ

533MHZ

512KB

65NM

SL9KM

86W

69.2C
N/A
Yes
Tray
Yes
Yes

Q2 /2006

Peripheral Allied Procurement Services

CPU '13 2939,
STLB2CK MALAY.
3.80GH2/8M/6.40
453018295 s2
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All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
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